

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RES39155	Version:	Name:	license agreement with Landis + Gyr Midwest	•	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted		
File created:	3/10/2015		In cont	ol: City Council		
On agenda:	3/31/2015		Final ad	tion: 3/31/2015		
		A resolution authorizing the execution of a one-year renewable license agreement with Landis + Gyr Midwest Incorporated, to construct, operate, maintain, remove, replace, and repair automated meter reading communications electronics and infrastructure in public right-of-way areas within the City. [Jeff Lueders, Cable Communications and Franchise Services Manager; T.C. Broadnax, City Manager]				
Title:	Midwest Incor reading comm [Jeff Lueders,	porated, to co nunications ele Cable Comm	nstruct, oper ectronics and unications ar	ate, maintain, remove, replace, i infrastructure in public right-of-v	and repair automated meter way areas within the City.	
Title: Sponsors:	Midwest Incor reading comm [Jeff Lueders,	porated, to co nunications ele Cable Comm	nstruct, oper ectronics and unications ar	ate, maintain, remove, replace, i infrastructure in public right-of-v	and repair automated meter way areas within the City.	
	Midwest Incor reading comm [Jeff Lueders,	porated, to co nunications ele Cable Comm	nstruct, oper ectronics and unications ar	ate, maintain, remove, replace, i infrastructure in public right-of-v	and repair automated meter way areas within the City.	
Sponsors:	Midwest Incor reading comm [Jeff Lueders,	porated, to co nunications ele Cable Comm	nstruct, oper ectronics and unications ar	ate, maintain, remove, replace, i infrastructure in public right-of-v	and repair automated meter way areas within the City.	
Sponsors: Indexes:	Midwest Incor reading comm [Jeff Lueders, T.C. Broadnax	porated, to co nunications ele Cable Comm k, City Manag	nstruct, oper ectronics and unications ar er]	ate, maintain, remove, replace, i infrastructure in public right-of-v	and repair automated meter way areas within the City. ;	
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Midwest Incor reading comm [Jeff Lueders, T.C. Broadnax	porated, to co nunications ele Cable Comm k, City Manag No. 39155, 2.	nstruct, oper ectronics and unications ar er]	ate, maintain, remove, replace, infrastructure in public right-of-v d Franchise Services Manager;	and repair automated meter way areas within the City. ;	

A resolution authorizing the execution of a one-year renewable license agreement with Landis + Gyr Midwest Incorporated, to construct, operate, maintain, remove, replace, and repair automated meter reading communications electronics and infrastructure in public right-of-way areas within the City. [Jeff Lueders, Cable Communications and Franchise Services Manager;

T.C. Broadnax, City Manager]